Cold Drinks

Coke (500ml)

Diet Coke (500ml)

Sprite (500ml)

Lipton Iced Tea (500ml) All flavours
Apple & Orange (200ml cartons)
Ribena (250ml)

San Pellegrino (330ml) All flavours
Still Water (500ml)

Sparkling Water (500mi)

Yazoo Milkshakes all flavours
Folkington's Juice (250ml)

J20 Al flavours (275ml)

Orangina (250ml)

Hot Drinks
€spresso

Double €spresso
Macchiato
Americano (Regular)
Americano (large)
Cappuccino (Regular)
Cappuccino (large)
Latte (Regular)

Latte (Large)

Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Regular)
Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Large)

Mocha (Regular)

Mocha (Large)

Flat White (Regular)

Hot Chocolate (Regular)

Hot Chocolate (large)
Breakfast Tea

Herbal Tea selection of all flavours

€xtras

Additional shot
Decaffeinated

Soya milk / Oat milk
Syrup

Honey

Drink In
£2.50
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£1.20
£1.30
£2.30
£1.50
£1.60
£2.60
£2.40
£2.50
£2.60

£1.90
£2.10
£1.90
£2.40
£2.60
£2.70
£2.95
£2.70
£2.95
£3.10
£3.40
£3.00
£3.30
£2.50
£2.60
£2.90
£2.10
£2.40

£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50



