Cold Drinks	Drink In
Coke (500ml)	£2.50
Diet Coke (500ml)	£2.40
Sprite (500ml)	£2.40
Lipton Iced Tea (500ml) All flavours	£2.40
Apple & Orange (200ml cartons)	£1.20
Ribena (250ml)	£1.30
San Pellegrino (330ml) All flavours	£2.30
Still Water (500ml)	£1.50
Sparkling Water (500ml)	£1.60
Yazoo Milkshakes All flavours	£2.60
Folkington's Juice (250ml)	£2.40
J20 All flavours (275ml)	£2.50
Orangina (250ml)	£2.60
Hot Drinks	
Espresso	£1.90
Double Espresso	£2.10
Macchiato	£1.90
Americano (Regular)	£2.40
Americano (large)	£2.60
Cαρρυccino (Regular)	£2.70
Cappuccino (large)	£2.95
Latte (Regular)	£2.70
Latte (Large)	£2.95
Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Regular)	£3.10
Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Large)	£3.40
Mocha (Regular)	£3.00
Mocha (large)	£3.30
Flat White (Regular)	£2.50
Hot Chocolate (Regular)	£2.60
Hot Chocolate (large)	£2.90
Breakfast Tea	£2.10
Herbal Tea Selection of all flavours	£2.40
	22.10
Extras	
Additional shot	£0.50
Decaffeinated	£0.50
Soya milk / Oat milk	£0.50
Sγrυρ	£0.50
Honey	£0.50